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Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement
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Delta 1
products

Delta 1
products

Unwinding of Delta 1 products from
wholly unsolicited client-driven
orders

Creation of Delta 1 products from
wholly unsolicited client-driven
orders

Purchase

Sale

22,000

52,000

$25,630.0000

$60,768.3960

$1.1650

$1.1686

$1.1650

$1.1686






